
TOTAL NO 
OF 

CHILDREN 

M F Total

1 UTKAL DIBAS April 01, 2024 MONDAY
2 Gobabasta -I AWC 21381040204 6 30 27 30 57 29 28 57 9853253206 April 02, 2024 TUESDAY
3 Gobabasta -Ii AWC 21381040205 7 36 21 36 57 29 28 57 8455919085 April 03, 2024 WEDNESDAY
4 Gobabasta -Iii AWC 21381040206 6 23 8 23 31 19 12 31 8763178433 April 04, 2024 THURSDAY
5 Bhuanlo AWC 21381040202 10 10 12 10 22 12 10 22 7064381852 April 05, 2024 FRIDAY
6 Dash Sahi Sainso AWC 21381040203 9 11 16 11 27 12 15 27 9348173712 April 06, 2024 SATURDAY
7 SUNDAY April 07, 2024 SUNDAY
8 REFERRAL DAY April 08, 2024 MONDAY
9 Andhoti AWC 21381040201 9 17 29 17 46 20 26 46 9178182890 April 09, 2024 TUESDAY

10 MahidharaPada-1 AWC 21381040421 1 15 12 15 27 14 13 27 6370072271 April 10, 2024 WEDNESDAY
11 ID UL FITRE April 11, 2024 THURSDAY
12 MahidharaPada-2 AWC 21381040422 2 16 13 16 29 17 12 29 7205939722 April 12, 2024 FRIDAY
13 Khandola AWC 21381040211 11 9 5 9 14 7 7 14 9439506654 April 13, 2024 SATURDAY
14 SUNDAY April 14, 2024 SUNDAY
15 REFERRAL DAY April 15, 2024 MONDAY
16 Badajharilo AWC 21381040405 12 34 32 34 66 37 29 66 9178696505 April 16, 2024 TUESDAY
17 RAM NAVAMI April 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY
18 Bankeswar AWC 21381040301 15 28 27 28 55 31 24 55 7815060063 April 18, 2024 THURSDAY
19 Arilo B1-Mpada AWC 21381040403 7 26 26 26 52 28 24 52 8328922478 April 19, 2024 FRIDAY
20 Arilo B2-Mpada AWC 21381040404 7 12 15 12 27 16 11 27 9938208283 April 20, 2024 SATURDAY
21 SUNDAY April 21, 2024 SUNDAY
22 REFERRAL DAY April 22, 2024 MONDAY
23 South Usuma AWC 21381040320 7 31 34 31 65 33 32 65 9040925692 April 23, 2024 TUESDAY
24 Sumandi AWC 21381040321 9 29 23 29 52 33 19 52 8117806661 April 24, 2024 WEDNESDAY

25

OBSERAVATION OF 
WORLD MALARIA 
DAY April 25, 2024 THURSDAY

26 Singhol-1 AWC 21381040318 11 34 27 34 61 34 27 61 9937370297 April 26, 2024 FRIDAY
27 Singhol-2 AWC 21381040319 15 9 20 9 29 17 12 29 7894273449 April 27, 2024 SATURDAY
28 SUNDAY April 28, 2024 SUNDAY
29 REFERRAL DAY April 29, 2024 MONDAY
30 Aradia Pada AWC 21381040402 3 21 24 21 45 24 21 45 9692392976 April 30, 2024 TUESDAY

391 371 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 762 412 350 762

1 Sainso I AWC 21381040217 8 31 31 31 62 31 31 62 8144722268 May 01, 2024 WEDNESDAY
2 Sainso Ii AWC 21381040218 8 36 36 36 72 34 38 72 9777150140 May 02, 2024 THURSDAY
3 Siso AWC 21381040219 12 22 13 22 35 15 20 35 9938861348 May 03, 2024 FRIDAY
4 Mandaradhia AWC 21381040212 8 14 8 14 22 8 14 22 9938617856 May 04, 2024 SATURDAY
5 SUNDAY May 05, 2024 SUNDAY
6 REFERRAL DAY May 06, 2024 MONDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL-2024

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY-2024
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 MICROPLAN OF RBSK MMT-1 CHC MAHIDHARPADA     FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025
Mobile Health Team-1, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    
Dr.HARAPRIYA BARIK , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)
Dr.MOHAMMED HABIBUR RAHMAN , AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)
Pharmacy Officer-INA  MOHANTY,Health Worker Female-ANM -PRANJYA PARAMITA SAHOO                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
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7 Korkora AWC 21381040307 12 34 34 34 68 36 32 68 7855967921 May 07, 2024 TUESDAY
8 Khalarda-1 AWC 21381040308 10 31 19 31 50 27 23 50 9556008125 May 08, 2024 WEDNESDAY
9 Khalarda-2 AWC 21381040309 10 24 25 24 49 29 20 49 9337826368 May 09, 2024 THURSDAY

10 Khalarda-3 AWC 21381040310 10 28 30 28 58 31 27 58 9438114055 May 10, 2024 FRIDAY
11 Dasasahi Usuma AWC 21381040304 6 10 9 10 19 10 9 19 8456845300 May 11, 2024 SATURDAY
12 SUNDAY May 12, 2024 SUNDAY
13 REFERRAL DAY May 13, 2024 MONDAY
14 North Usuma-1 AWC 21381040315 8 26 31 26 57 30 27 57 8658426466 May 14, 2024 TUESDAY
15 North Usuma-2 AWC 21381040316 8 28 26 28 54 28 26 54 7064445017 May 15, 2024 WEDNESDAY
16 Khandagara AWC 21381040412 1 34 18 34 52 29 23 52 9861083093 May 16, 2024 THURSDAY
17 Kothapatana AWC 21381040413 10 30 23 30 53 27 26 53 7978937031 May 17, 2024 FRIDAY
18 Adda AWC 21381040401 10 9 4 9 13 7 6 13 7749987848 May 18, 2024 SATURDAY
19 SUNDAY May 19, 2024 SUNDAY
20 REFERRAL DAY May 20, 2024 MONDAY
21 Dalabada AWC 21381040409 4 12 21 12 33 18 15 33 7735040471 May 21, 2024 TUESDAY
22 Gangeswar AWC 21381040410 10 33 39 33 72 39 33 72 7853997273 May 22, 2024 WEDNESDAY
23 BUDHA JAYANTI May 23, 2024 THURSDAY
24 Nagari AWC 21381040424 3 51 40 51 91 50 41 91 8018126473 May 24, 2024 FRIDAY
25 Indira Goan AWC 21381040431 11 4 7 4 11 6 5 11 9438708021 May 25, 2024 SATURDAY
26 SUNDAY May 26, 2024 SUNDAY
27 REFERRAL DAY May 27, 2024 MONDAY
28 Raipur AWC 21381040425 6 21 24 21 45 25 20 45 7749061908 May 28, 2024 TUESDAY
29 Uttampur AWC 21381040428 9 33 34 33 67 35 32 67 9337650794 May 29, 2024 WEDNESDAY
30 Harianta AWC 21381040207 10 27 18 27 45 26 19 45 9938895362 May 30, 2024 THURSDAY

31

OBSERAVATION 
WORLD  NO 
TOBACCO DAY May 31, 2024 FRIDAY

538 490 538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1028 541 487 1028

1 Jiginipur AWC 21381040208 6 18 8 18 26 16 10 26 9090544276 June 01, 2024 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY June 02, 2024 SUNDAY
3 REFERRAL DAY June 03, 2024 MONDAY
4 Sabala AWC 21381040317 11 22 20 22 42 22 20 42 8895063780 June 04, 2024 TUESDAY
5 Santola AWC 21381040426 3 17 22 17 39 20 19 39 7894083386 June 05, 2024 WEDNESDAY

6 SABITRI AMABASYA June 06, 2024 THURSDAY
7 Kurunti AWC 21381040420 10 27 25 27 52 29 23 52 7008335128 June 07, 2024 FRIDAY
8 Narangapada AWC 21381040314 10 18 9 18 27 14 13 27 9861433572 June 08, 2024 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY June 09, 2024 SUNDAY

10 REFERRAL DAY June 10, 2024 MONDAY
11 Kuranga Sasan-1 AWC 21381040417 10 19 21 19 40 20 20 40 9437971110 June 11, 2024 TUESDAY
12 Kuranga Sasan-2 AWC 21381040418 11 25 20 25 45 25 20 45 9348170734 June 12, 2024 WEDNESDAY
13 Kuranga Sasan-3 AWC 21381040419 10 19 25 19 44 24 20 44 9692465204 June 13, 2024 THURSDAY
14 RAJA-1 June 14, 2024 FRIDAY
15 RAJA-2 June 15, 2024 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY June 16, 2024 SUNDAY
17 ID-UZ-ZUHA June 17, 2024 MONDAY
18 Maheshpur-1 AWC 21381040311 10 18 13 18 31 17 14 31 9658242150 June 18, 2024 TUESDAY
19 Maheshpur-2 AWC 21381040312 10 15 23 15 38 21 17 38 9348759758 June 19, 2024 WEDNESDAY
20 Mulokadinda AWC 21381040313 10 27 27 27 54 33 21 54 9861791221 June 20, 2024 THURSDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE-2024
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21

OBSERAVATION 
INTERNATIONAL 
YOGA DAY June 21, 2024 FRIDAY

22 Dianpada AWC 21381040306 15 16 7 16 23 13 10 23 9337932033 June 22, 2024 SATURDAY
23 SUNDAY June 23, 2024 SUNDAY
24 REFERRAL DAY June 24, 2024 MONDAY

25
BRAHMAN JHARILO 
NODAL HS SCHOOL

21120403501
6

23 16 31 22 43 56 60 63 88 89
491 239 252 491

9439815314
June 25, 2024 TUESDAY

26
BRAHMAN JHARILO 
NODAL HS SCHOOL 0

9439815314
June 26, 2024 WEDNESDAY

27
BRAHMAN JHARILO 
NODAL HS SCHOOL 0

9439815314
June 27, 2024 THURSDAY

28
BRAHMAN JHARILO 
NODAL HS SCHOOL 0

9439815314
June 28, 2024 FRIDAY

29 Dhia Sahi Aradiapada AWC 21381040430 4 10 11 10 21 11 10 21 9040602654 June 29, 2024 SATURDAY
30 SUNDAY June 30, 2024 SUNDAY

251 231 251 23 16 31 22 43 56 60 63 88 89 0 0 973 504 469 973

1 REFERRAL DAY July 01, 2024 MONDAY
2 GOBABASTA HS SCHOOL 21120406601 6 0 0 0 0 0 37 52 67 61 73 290 179 111 290 9853039280 July 02, 2024 TUESDAY
3 GOBABASTA HS SCHOOL 0 9853039280 July 03, 2024 WEDNESDAY
4 GOBABASTA HS SCHOOL 0 9853039280 July 04, 2024 THURSDAY

5

BABA SRI 
RAMPRASAD 
SANSKRIT AC SCHOOL

21120404301
10

0 0 0 0 0 11 12 15 28 25
91 54 37 91

9178798021
July 05, 2024 FRIDAY

6 Kokolo AWC 21381040209 6 14 14 14 28 9 19 28 9668769260 July 06, 2024 SATURDAY
7 SUNDAY July 07, 2024 SUNDAY
8 REFERRAL DAY July 08, 2024 MONDAY

9
BILASUNI 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL

21120401301
11

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 40 48
135 65 70 135

9438843668
July 09, 2024 TUESDAY

10
BILASUNI GOVT UPS, 
KHANDOL SCHOOL

21120401303
11

2 6 3 6 11 34 44 0 0 0
106 58 48 106

8763103333
July 10, 2024 WEDNESDAY

11

OBSERAVATION  OF 
WORLD 
POPULATION DAY July 11, 2024 THURSDAY

12 GABABASTA PS SCHOOL 21120406602 8 10 14 30 16 33 0 0 0 0 0 103 58 45 103 6370438249 July 12, 2024 FRIDAY
13 Dalachira Sahi AWC 21381040429 12 8 12 8 20 10 10 20 9556289961 July 13, 2024 SATURDAY
14 SUNDAY July 14, 2024 SUNDAY

15
BAHUDA RATH 
JATRA July 15, 2024 MONDAY

16

VIBEKANANDA 
SIKSHA KENDRA 
DAKHINA USUMA SCHOOL

21120407772
7

10 13 10 12 3 4 8 0 0 0
60 36 24 60

9668326481
July 16, 2024 TUESDAY

17 MUHARRAM July 17, 2024 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY-2024
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18

RADHAMADHAB 
NODAL BIDYAPITHA, 
KURUNTI SCHOOL

21120403802

10

8 5 5 5 14 22 10 22 17 27

135 73 62 135

9439012707

July 18, 2024 THURSDAY

19

RADHAMADHAB 
NODAL BIDYAPITHA, 
KURUNTI SCHOOL 0

9439012707

July 19, 2024 FRIDAY
20 Totasahi AWC 21381040427 10 20 17 20 37 22 15 37 9556192446 July 20, 2024 SATURDAY
21 SUNDAY July 21, 2024 SUNDAY
22 REFERRAL DAY July 22, 2024 MONDAY

23
JAYANTIDEVI 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL

21120402003
10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 52 40
154 71 83 154

6371130977
July 23, 2024 TUESDAY

24
JAYANTIDEVI 
BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 0

6371130977
July 24, 2024 WEDNESDAY

25 JAYANTI DEVI UPS SCHOOL 21120402001 10 0 0 0 0 0 48 58 0 0 0 106 48 58 106 9777713199 July 25, 2024 THURSDAY
26 KEDARESWAR HS SCHOOL 21120404572 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 44 39 113 64 49 113 8144824001 July 26, 2024 FRIDAY
27 Mahura AWC 21381040213 12 16 12 16 28 16 12 28 7894956793 July 27, 2024 SATURDAY
28 SUNDAY July 28, 2024 SUNDAY
29 REFERRAL DAY July 29, 2024 MONDAY

30
USUMA (NORTH) 
PROJECT UP SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120407702
7

14 12 25 22 13 16 15 0 0 0
117 52 65 117

9853415843
July 30, 2024 TUESDAY

31
OM SHIKSHA 
NIKETAN SCHOOL

21120400671
7

19 19 11 16 14 16 10 0 0 0
105 57 48 105

9937404489
July 31, 2024 WEDNESDAY

58 55 58 63 69 84 77 88 188 209 243 242 252 0 0 1628 872 756 1628

1 KURANG URDU UPS SCHOOL
21120403702

8
9 17 27 11 16 20 19 0 0 0

119 59 60 119
9938702727

August 01, 2024 THURSDAY

2 REGIONAL GIRLS HS SCHOOL
21120406651

8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 28 28

83 0 83 83
8249383455

August 02, 2024 FRIDAY
3 Khallor AWC 21381040210 8 18 17 18 35 19 16 35 7873903924 August 03, 2024 SATURDAY
4 SUNDAY August 04, 2024 SUNDAY
5 REFERRAL DAY August 05, 2024 MONDAY

6
MAHIDHARAPADA  
GOVT HS SCHOOL

21120405601
1

29 25 31 41 33 57 52 86 58 76
488 256 232 488

9437286047
August 06, 2024 TUESDAY

7
MAHIDHARAPADA  
GOVT HS SCHOOL 0

9437286047
August 07, 2024 WEDNESDAY

8
MAHIDHARAPADA  
GOVT HS SCHOOL 0

9437286047
August 08, 2024 THURSDAY

9
MAHIDHARAPADA  
GOVT HS SCHOOL 0

9437286047
August 09, 2024 FRIDAY

10

OBSERAVATION OF 
NATIONAL 
DEWORMING DAY August 10, 2024 SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY August 11, 2024 SUNDAY
12 REFERRAL DAY August 12, 2024 MONDAY

13

S.S  NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA, 
BISIPADA SCHOOL

21120402301
17

13 18 24 19 28 42 58 44 42 41
329 163 166 329

9938429649
August 13, 2024 TUESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2024
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14

S.S  NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA, 
BISIPADA SCHOOL 0

9938429649
August 14, 2024 WEDNESDAY

15 INDEPENDENCE DAY August 15, 2024 THURSDAY

16

S.S  NODAL 
BIDYAPITHA, 
BISIPADA SCHOOL

9938429649
August 16, 2024 FRIDAY

17 Nakuleswar Nagar AWC 21381040214 8 20 6 20 26 10 16 26 9853388934 August 17, 2024 SATURDAY
18 SUNDAY August 18, 2024 SUNDAY

19 JHULANA PURNIMA August 19, 2024 MONDAY

20

ST XAVIERS HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANJHARILO SCHOOL

21120403781

7

89 121 86 96 65 89 55 42 0 0

643 361 282 643

6372722811

August 20, 2024 TUESDAY

21

ST XAVIERS HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANJHARILO SCHOOL 0

6372722811

August 21, 2024 WEDNESDAY

22

ST XAVIERS HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANJHARILO SCHOOL 0

6372722811

August 22, 2024 THURSDAY

23

ST XAVIERS HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANJHARILO SCHOOL 0

6372722811

August 23, 2024 FRIDAY

24

ST XAVIERS HIGH 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANJHARILO SCHOOL 0

6372722811

August 24, 2024 SATURDAY
25 SUNDAY 6372722811 August 25, 2024 SUNDAY
26 JANMASTAMI August 26, 2024 MONDAY

27
SUDDHANANDA 
VIDYALAYA SCHOOL

21120404471
9

11 15 9 11 19 14 29 21 45 45
219 152 67 219

9438120275
August 27, 2024 TUESDAY

28
SUDDHANANDA 
VIDYALAYA SCHOOL 0

9438120275
August 28, 2024 WEDNESDAY

29
Govt UP School, 
ANDHOTI SCHOOL

21120400601
9

14 11 17 12 10 16 17 0 0 0
97 51 46 97

9937642820
August 29, 2024 THURSDAY

30
JANARDAN GOVT.  
UP SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120405201
7

7 11 13 17 15 8 15 0 0 0
86 38 48 86

9861165019
August 30, 2024 FRIDAY

31 Rahura AWC 21381040216 7 14 10 14 24 13 11 24 7504464409 August 31, 2024 SATURDAY
52 33 52 172 218 207 207 186 246 245 220 173 190 0 0 2149 1122 1027 2149

1 SUNDAY September 01, 2024 SUNDAY

2

OBSERAVATION OF 
NATIONAL 
NUTRITION WEEK September 02, 2024 MONDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2024
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3
SIDHESWAR NODAL 
UPS K.SASAN SCHOOL

21120404303
10

10 10 27 17 24 26 31 0 0 0
145 70 75 145

9778365989
September 03, 2024 TUESDAY

4
SIDHESWAR NODAL 
UPS K.SASAN SCHOOL 0

9778365989
September 04, 2024 WEDNESDAY

5 Purusottam Pur AWC 21381040215 9 25 14 25 39 19 20 39 8144782413 September 05, 2024 THURSDAY
6 Badhia AWC 21381040303 11 34 12 34 46 26 20 46 7894299967 September 06, 2024 FRIDAY
7 GANESH PUJA September 07, 2024 SATURDAY
8 SUNDAY September 08, 2024 SUNDAY
9 REFERRAL DAY September 09, 2024 MONDAY

10 BADA JHARILO UPS SCHOOL
21120404001

12
8 6 20 13 14 9 4 0 0 0

74 41 33 74
7327899910

September 10, 2024 TUESDAY

11 KOTHAPATANA PS SCHOOL
21120403801

10
13 8 13 10 6 0 0 0 0 0

50 25 25 50
9937354472

September 11, 2024 WEDNESDAY
12 KUDASAHI SS SCHOOL 21120404202 12 6 12 10 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 58 27 31 58 9938153265 September 12, 2024 THURSDAY

13 MULAKODINDA PS SCHOOL
21120407501

10
3 6 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0

30 20 10 30
9861988730

September 13, 2024 FRIDAY
14 Ullar AWC 21381040220 9 19 17 19 36 17 19 36 6370378573 September 14, 2024 SATURDAY
15 SUNDAY September 15, 2024 SUNDAY
16 ID MILADUN NABI September 16, 2024 MONDAY
17 Kuranga Pradhan-1 AWC 21381040415 7 42 37 42 79 39 40 79 9437969059 September 17, 2024 TUESDAY
18 Kuranga Pradhan-2 AWC 21381040416 7 56 53 56 109 60 49 109 6370183003 September 18, 2024 WEDNESDAY
19 Deokali AWC 21381040305 11 14 13 14 27 15 12 27 9658308177 September 19, 2024 THURSDAY
20 Guali AWC 21381040411 6 46 33 46 79 42 37 79 8917640465 September 20, 2024 FRIDAY
21 Bisipada AWC 21381040302 18 14 24 14 38 22 16 38 9556566077 September 21, 2024 SATURDAY
22 SUNDAY September 22, 2024 SUNDAY
23 REFERRAL DAY September 23, 2024 MONDAY
24 Brahmanjharilo-1 AWC 21381040407 6 43 33 43 76 40 36 76 9132399328 September 24, 2024 TUESDAY
25 Brahmanjharilo-2 AWC 21381040408 6 40 37 40 77 42 35 77 9337089126 September 25, 2024 WEDNESDAY
26 Muslim Sahi-BrahmanajhariloAWC 21381040423 7 23 23 23 46 24 22 46 9348383966 September 26, 2024 THURSDAY
27 Kudasahi AWC 21381040414 12 38 41 38 79 44 35 79 9938027361 September 27, 2024 FRIDAY
28 Batapurana AWC 21381040406 5 16 7 16 23 13 10 23 7683813390 September 28, 2024 SATURDAY
29 SUNDAY September 29, 2024 SUNDAY
30 REFERRAL DAY September 30, 2024 MONDAY

410 344 410 40 42 78 62 65 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 1111 586 525 1111

1 Andhoti AWC 21381040201 9 17 29 17 46 20 26 46 9178182890 October 01, 2024 TUESDAY
2 GANDHI JAYANTI October 02, 2024 WEDNESDAY
3 Gobabasta -I AWC 21381040204 6 30 27 30 57 29 28 57 9853253206 October 03, 2024 THURSDAY
4 Gobabasta -Ii AWC 21381040205 7 36 21 36 57 29 28 57 8455919085 October 04, 2024 FRIDAY
5 Gobabasta -Iii AWC 21381040206 6 23 8 23 31 19 12 31 8763178433 October 05, 2024 SATURDAY
6 Harianta AWC 21381040207 10 27 18 27 45 26 19 45 9938895362 October 06, 2024 SUNDAY
7 REFERRAL DAY October 07, 2024 MONDAY
8 Purusottam Pur AWC 21381040215 9 25 14 25 39 19 20 39 8144782413 October 08, 2024 TUESDAY
9 Rahura AWC 21381040216 7 14 10 14 24 13 11 24 7504464409 October 09, 2024 WEDNESDAY

10 DASAHARA ASTAMI October 10, 2024 THURSDAY
11 DASAHARA NABAMI October 11, 2024 FRIDAY
12 DASAHARA DASAMI October 12, 2024 SATURDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER-2024
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13 SUNDAY October 13, 2024 SUNDAY
14 REFERRAL DAY October 14, 2024 MONDAY
15 Dasasahi Usuma AWC 21381040304 6 10 9 10 19 10 9 19 8456845300 October 15, 2024 TUESDAY
16 KUMAR PURNIMA October 16, 2024 WEDNESDAY
17 Khalarda-1 AWC 21381040308 10 31 19 31 50 27 23 50 9556008125 October 17, 2024 THURSDAY
18 Khalarda-2 AWC 21381040309 10 24 25 24 49 29 20 49 9337826368 October 18, 2024 FRIDAY
19 Khalarda-3 AWC 21381040310 10 28 30 28 58 31 27 58 9438114055 October 19, 2024 SATURDAY
20 SUNDAY October 20, 2024 SUNDAY
21 REFERRAL DAY October 21, 2024 MONDAY

22

SARASWATI SHISHU 
VIDYA MANDIR, 
RAIPUR SCHOOL

21120403971
6

49 30 46 36 29 33 23 24 0 0
270 169 101 270

9658387107
October 22, 2024 TUESDAY

23

SARASWATI SHISHU 
VIDYA MANDIR, 
RAIPUR SCHOOL 0

9658387107
October 23, 2024 WEDNESDAY

24

SARASWATI SHISHU 
VIDYA MANDIR, 
RAIPUR SCHOOL 0

9658387107
October 24, 2024 THURSDAY

25 GOVT. UPS, ULLAR SCHOOL 21120401801 9 2 7 11 14 8 7 9 0 0 0 58 30 28 58 9692643704 October 25, 2024 FRIDAY
26 Bhuanlo AWC 21381040202 10 10 12 10 22 12 10 22 7064381852 October 26, 2024 SATURDAY
27 SUNDAY October 27, 2024 SUNDAY
28 REFERRAL DAY October 28, 2024 MONDAY
29 SINGHOL PS SCHOOL 21120402102 11 5 9 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 53 29 24 53 9938038526 October 29, 2024 TUESDAY

29

MADRASA 
QUASIMUL ULOOM 
PS-SINGHALA SCHOOL

21120402101

11

1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 5 3 8

8658813289

October 29, 2024 TUESDAY

30
RAMAKRUSHNA 
IDEAL SCHOOL SCHOOL

21120406881
8

24 24 16 8 11 10 4 0 0 0
97 54 43 97

9337315426
October 30, 2024 WEDNESDAY

31 DIWALI October 31, 2024 THURSDAY
275 222 275 81 71 90 73 61 50 36 24 0 0 0 0 983 551 432 983

1

GOVERNMENT 
UPPER PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, HARIANTA SCHOOL

21120401001

10

6 9 14 18 7 3 11 0 0 0

68 38 30 68

9040867003

November 01, 2024 FRIDAY
2 Dash Sahi Sainso AWC 21381040203 9 11 16 11 27 12 15 27 9348173712 November 02, 2024 SATURDAY
3 SUNDAY November 03, 2024 SUNDAY
4 REFERRAL DAY November 04, 2024 MONDAY

5
USUMA PANCHAYAT 
HS SCHOOL

21120407703
8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 50 58
134 63 71 134

9438178538
November 05, 2024 TUESDAY

6
USUMA PANCHAYAT 
HS SCHOOL 0

9438178538
November 06, 2024 WEDNESDAY

7

SRIAUROBINDO 
INT.EDU.CENTER 
GOBABASTA SCHOOL

21120406671
7

6 5 6 2 14 5 7 0 0 0
45 27 18 45

9337022081
November 07, 2024 THURSDAY

7

NOBLE CARE 
SCHOOL-
GOBABASTA SCHOOL

21120406681
7

0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
4 4 0 4

7978234613
November 07, 2024 THURSDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2024
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8
GOVT. UP SCHOOL, 
DALABAD SCHOOL

21120405401
5

6 3 4 9 3 7 9 0 0 0
41 22 19 41

8895885350
November 08, 2024 FRIDAY

9 Jiginipur AWC 21381040208 6 18 8 18 26 16 10 26 9090544276 November 09, 2024 SATURDAY
10 SUNDAY November 10, 2024 SUNDAY
11 REFERRAL DAY November 11, 2024 MONDAY

12

GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
MAHESHPUR SCHOOL

21120402002
10

11 12 12 16 20 0 0 0 0 0
71 39 32 71

9658151243
November 12, 2024 TUESDAY

13
GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, SAINSO SCHOOL

21120407102
8

6 14 9 14 8 0 0 0 0 0
51 24 27 51

9937177708
November 13, 2024 WEDNESDAY

14 Deokali AWC 21381040305 11 14 13 14 27 15 12 27 9658308177 November 14, 2024 THURSDAY
15 RASA PURNIMA November 15, 2024 FRIDAY
16 Kokolo AWC 21381040209 6 14 14 14 28 9 19 28 9668769260 November 16, 2024 SATURDAY
17 SUNDAY November 17, 2024 SUNDAY
18 REFERRAL DAY November 18, 2024 MONDAY

19 DAKHINA USUMA PS SCHOOL
21120407701

7
6 12 8 10 10 0 0 0 0 0

46 28 18 46
9348249946

November 19, 2024 TUESDAY
20 FATEGARH PS SCHOOL 21120403701 7 8 11 3 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 35 20 15 35 9937354472 November 20, 2024 WEDNESDAY

21
GOVT. PRIMARY  
SCHOOL, BADA SCHOOL

21120401901
12

9 5 11 19 13 0 0 0 0 0
57 30 27 57

8763924857
November 21, 2024 THURSDAY

22
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, KHALARDA SCHOOL

21120401903
10

8 12 18 14 16 0 0 0 0 0
68 32 36 68

6370680127
November 22, 2024 FRIDAY

23 PRATHAMASTAMI November 23, 2024 SATURDAY
24 SUNDAY November 24, 2024 SUNDAY

25

OBSERAVATION 
INTERNATIONAL 
DAY FOR 
ELIMINATION OF 
VIOLENCE AGAINST 
WOMEN November 25, 2024 MONDAY

26

PETALS 
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL, 
BRAHMANJHARILO SCHOOL

21120403506

7

18 31 22 19 17 9 8 4 0 0

128 70 58 128

7008912303

November 26, 2024 TUESDAY

27
PURUSOTTAMPUR  
UPS SCHOOL

21120407001
9

9 7 9 11 9 6 11 0 0 0
62 29 33 62

9938943947
November 27, 2024 WEDNESDAY

28 SUMANDI PS SCHOOL 21120407601 9 8 5 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 40 18 22 40 9937184881 November 28, 2024 THURSDAY
29 GUALI UPS SCHOOL 21120403601 6 4 4 8 5 7 7 11 0 0 0 46 22 24 46 9692323893 November 29, 2024 FRIDAY
30 Khandola AWC 21381040211 11 9 5 9 14 7 7 14 9439506654 November 30, 2024 SATURDAY

66 56 66 105 130 134 151 144 37 57 30 50 58 0 0 1018 525 493 1018

1 SUNDAY December 01, 2024 SUNDAY
2 REFERRAL DAY December 02, 2024 MONDAY
3 BRAHMANDA PS SCHOOL 21120402401 12 4 11 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 41 21 20 41 9438106779 December 03, 2024 TUESDAY

4
GOVT UP SCHOOL, 
RAHURA SCHOOL

21120401501
8

4 7 12 4 6 7 4 0 0 0
44 19 25 44

8249059424
December 04, 2024 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER-2024
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5
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, KHALOR SCHOOL

21120401201
9

9 5 13 9 6 0 0 0 0 0
42 28 14 42

9439960458
December 05, 2024 THURSDAY

6
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, KOKALA SCHOOL

21120406901
7

10 10 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
31 11 20 31

9937281174
December 06, 2024 FRIDAY

7 Mandaradhia AWC 21381040212 8 14 8 14 22 8 14 22 9938617856 December 07, 2024 SATURDAY
8 SUNDAY December 08, 2024 SUNDAY
9 REFERRAL DAY December 09, 2024 MONDAY

10 BANKESWAR PS SCHOOL 21120402201 15 3 4 10 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 20 32 7815094949 December 10, 2024 TUESDAY

11
GOVT. PRY SCHOOL, 
KHANDAGARH SCHOOL

21120405501
1

6 11 3 5 9 0 0 0 0 0
34 13 21 34

8658431667
December 11, 2024 WEDNESDAY

12

OBSERAVATION  
UNIVERSAL HEALTH 
COVERAGE DAY December 12, 2024 THURSDAY

13
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, SISO SCHOOL

21120401701
12

5 8 5 10 5 0 0 0 0 0
33 19 14 33

9937240025
December 13, 2024 FRIDAY

14 Dianpada AWC 21381040306 15 16 7 16 23 13 10 23 9337932033 December 14, 2024 SATURDAY
15 SUNDAY December 15, 2024 SUNDAY
16 REFERRAL DAY December 16, 2024 MONDAY

17
MADRASA IMDADIA, 
SAINSO SCHOOL

21120407101
9

2 4 3 7 5 5 5 0 0 0
31 15 16 31

7008061794
December 17, 2024 TUESDAY

18 Kuranga Sasan-1 AWC 21381040417 10 19 21 19 40 20 20 40 9437971110 December 18, 2024 WEDNESDAY
19 Kuranga Sasan-2 AWC 21381040418 11 25 20 25 45 25 20 45 9348170734 December 19, 2024 THURSDAY
20 Kuranga Sasan-3 AWC 21381040419 10 19 25 19 44 24 20 44 9692465204 December 20, 2024 FRIDAY
21 Dhia Sahi Aradiapada AWC 21381040430 4 10 11 10 21 11 10 21 9040602654 December 21, 2024 SATURDAY
22 SUNDAY December 22, 2024 SUNDAY
23 REFERRAL DAY December 23, 2024 MONDAY
24 Batapurana AWC 21381040406 5 16 7 16 23 13 10 23 7683813390 December 24, 2024 TUESDAY
25 X-MAS December 25, 2024 WEDNESDAY
26 Khallor AWC 21381040210 8 18 17 18 35 19 16 35 7873903924 December 26, 2024 THURSDAY
27 Mahura AWC 21381040213 12 16 12 16 28 16 12 28 7894956793 December 27, 2024 FRIDAY
28 Nakuleswar Nagar AWC 21381040214 8 20 6 20 26 10 16 26 9853388934 December 28, 2024 SATURDAY
29 SUNDAY December 29, 2024 SUNDAY
30 REFERRAL DAY December 30, 2024 MONDAY
31 Dalachira Sahi AWC 21381040429 12 8 12 8 20 10 10 20 9556289961 December 31, 2024 TUESDAY

181 146 181 43 60 60 54 50 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 615 307 308 615

1
HAPPY NEW YEAR-
2025 January 01, 2025 WEDNESDAY

2 Santola AWC 21381040426 3 17 22 17 39 20 19 39 7894083386 January 02, 2025 THURSDAY
3 Uttampur AWC 21381040428 9 33 34 33 67 35 32 67 9337650794 January 03, 2025 FRIDAY
4 Totasahi AWC 21381040427 10 20 17 20 37 22 15 37 9556192446 January 04, 2025 SATURDAY
5 SUNDAY January 05, 2025 SUNDAY
6 REFERRAL DAY January 06, 2025 MONDAY
7 ADA PS SCHOOL 21120403401 10 1 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 5 10 8908628736 January 07, 2025 TUESDAY
7 Adda AWC 21381040401 10 9 4 9 13 7 6 13 7749987848 January 07, 2025 TUESDAY
8 INDIRAGRAM PS SCHOOL 21120404102 11 4 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 20 12 8 20 9090513153 January 08, 2025 WEDNESDAY
8 Indira Goan AWC 21381040431 11 4 7 4 11 6 5 11 9438708021 January 08, 2025 WEDNESDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2025
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9

GOVT PROJECT 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
UTTAMPUR SCHOOL

21120404501

10

4 11 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0

31 15 16 31

7894375152

January 09, 2025 THURSDAY

10
SAI SISU MANDIR, 
KORAKARA SCHOOL

21120402671
12

3 7 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0
23 12 11 23

9938775955
January 10, 2025 FRIDAY

11 Dalabada AWC 21381040409 4 12 21 12 33 18 15 33 7735040471 January 11, 2025 SATURDAY
12 SUNDAY January 12, 2025 SUNDAY
13 REFERRAL DAY January 13, 2025 MONDAY
14 MAKAR SAKRANTI January 14, 2025 TUESDAY

15
 USUMA SOUTH 
PANCHAYAT ME SCL SCHOOL

21120407771
9

0 0 0 0 0 7 20 0 0 0
27 13 14 27

9938159146
January 15, 2025 WEDNESDAY

16 BAMBILO PS SCHOOL 21120400701 13 6 3 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 21 8 13 21 9777816530 January 16, 2025 THURSDAY
17 BATAPURANA PS SCHOOL 21120405301 5 3 10 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 11 19 9692013042 January 17, 2025 FRIDAY
18 January 18, 2025 SATURDAY
19 SUNDAY January 19, 2025 SUNDAY
20 REFERRAL DAY January 20, 2025 MONDAY

21

GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, 
ARADIAPADA SCHOOL

21120405101
4

4 3 3 2 11 0 0 0 0 0
23 13 10 23

9853945487
January 21, 2025 TUESDAY

22
GOVT. PRY SCHOOL, 
JIGINIPUR SCHOOL

21120406801
7

3 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0
21 10 11 21

9853440189
January 22, 2025 WEDNESDAY

23 NETAJI JAYANTI January 23, 2025 THURSDAY

24
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, MAHURA SCHOOL

21120401401
12

4 0 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0
19 8 11 19

9437949889
January 24, 2025 FRIDAY

25 Narangapada AWC 21381040314 10 18 9 18 27 14 13 27 9861433572 January 25, 2025 SATURDAY
26 SUNDAY January 26, 2025 SUNDAY
27 REFERRAL DAY January 27, 2025 MONDAY

28

GOVERNMENT 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
SANTOL SCHOOL

21120405801
4

0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 2 4 6

9777407757
January 28, 2025 TUESDAY

28
GOVT. PRIMARY 
SCHOOL, NAGARI SCHOOL

21120405701
4

4 0 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
13 6 7 13

9090030950
January 28, 2025 TUESDAY

29 GANGESWAR UPS SCHOOL 21120404101 10 1 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 12 8 4 12 9777883239 January 29, 2025 WEDNESDAY
29 NUATOTASAHI PS SCHOOL 21120404002 10 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 2 8 9778328887 January 29, 2025 WEDNESDAY

30
OBSERAVATION OF 
ANTI LEPROSY DAY January 30, 2025 THURSDAY

31 Siso AWC 21381040219 12 22 13 22 35 15 20 35 9938861348 January 31, 2025 FRIDAY
135 127 135 37 45 49 26 61 11 24 0 0 0 0 0 515 263 252 515

1 Ullar AWC 21381040220 9 19 17 19 36 17 19 36 6370378573 February 01, 2025 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY February 02, 2025 SUNDAY
3 SARASWATI PUJA February 03, 2025 MONDAY
4 Kuranga Pradhan-1 AWC 21381040415 7 42 37 42 79 39 40 79 9437969059 February 04, 2025 TUESDAY
5 Kuranga Pradhan-2 AWC 21381040416 7 56 53 56 109 60 49 109 6370183003 February 05, 2025 WEDNESDAY
6 Muslim Sahi-BrahmanajhariloAWC 21381040423 7 23 23 23 46 24 22 46 9348383966 February 06, 2025 THURSDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2025
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7 MahidharaPada-1 AWC 21381040421 1 15 12 15 27 14 13 27 6370072271 February 07, 2025 FRIDAY
8 MahidharaPada-2 AWC 21381040422 2 16 13 16 29 17 12 29 7205939722 February 08, 2025 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY February 09, 2025 SUNDAY

10

OBSERAVATION  OF 
NATIONAL 
DEWORMING DAY February 10, 2025 MONDAY

11 Kudasahi AWC 21381040414 12 38 41 38 79 44 35 79 9938027361 February 11, 2025 TUESDAY
12 Kurunti AWC 21381040420 10 27 25 27 52 29 23 52 7008335128 February 12, 2025 WEDNESDAY
13 Nagari AWC 21381040424 3 51 40 51 91 50 41 91 8018126473 February 13, 2025 THURSDAY
14 Arilo B1-Mpada AWC 21381040403 7 26 26 26 52 28 24 52 8328922478 February 14, 2025 FRIDAY
15 Arilo B2-Mpada AWC 21381040404 7 12 15 12 27 16 11 27 9938208283 February 15, 2025 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY February 16, 2025 SUNDAY
17 REFERRAL DAY February 17, 2025 MONDAY
18 Badajharilo AWC 21381040405 12 34 32 34 66 37 29 66 9178696505 February 18, 2025 TUESDAY
19 Brahmanjharilo-1 AWC 21381040407 6 43 33 43 76 40 36 76 9132399328 February 19, 2025 WEDNESDAY
20 Brahmanjharilo-2 AWC 21381040408 6 40 37 40 77 42 35 77 9337089126 February 20, 2025 THURSDAY
21 Gangeswar AWC 21381040410 10 33 39 33 72 39 33 72 7853997273 February 21, 2025 FRIDAY
22 Raipur AWC 21381040425 6 21 24 21 45 25 20 45 7749061908 February 22, 2025 SATURDAY
23 SUNDAY February 23, 2025 SUNDAY
24 REFERRAL DAY February 24, 2025 MONDAY
25 Guali AWC 21381040411 6 46 33 46 79 42 37 79 8917640465 February 25, 2025 TUESDAY
26 SHIBA RATRI February 26, 2025 WEDNESDAY
27 Singhol-1 AWC 21381040318 11 34 27 34 61 34 27 61 9937370297 February 27, 2025 THURSDAY
28 Singhol-2 AWC 21381040319 15 9 20 9 29 17 12 29 7894273449 February 28, 2025 FRIDAY

585 547 585 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1132 614 518 1132

1 Bisipada AWC 21381040302 18 14 24 14 38 22 16 38 9556566077 March 01, 2025 SATURDAY
2 SUNDAY March 02, 2025 SUNDAY
3 REFERRAL DAY March 03, 2025 MONDAY
4 Korkora AWC 21381040307 12 34 34 34 68 36 32 68 7855967921 March 04, 2025 TUESDAY

5
PANCHAYATIRAJ 
DIWAS March 05, 2025 WEDNESDAY

6 Maheshpur-1 AWC 21381040311 10 18 13 18 31 17 14 31 9658242150 March 06, 2025 THURSDAY
7 Maheshpur-2 AWC 21381040312 10 15 23 15 38 21 17 38 9348759758 March 07, 2025 FRIDAY
8 Sumandi AWC 21381040321 9 29 23 29 52 33 19 52 8117806661 March 08, 2025 SATURDAY
9 SUNDAY March 09, 2025 SUNDAY

10 REFERRAL DAY March 10, 2025 MONDAY
11 North Usuma-1 AWC 21381040315 8 26 31 26 57 30 27 57 8658426466 March 11, 2025 TUESDAY
12 North Usuma-2 AWC 21381040316 8 28 26 28 54 28 26 54 7064445017 March 12, 2025 WEDNESDAY
13 Mulokadinda AWC 21381040313 10 27 27 27 54 33 21 54 9861791221 March 13, 2025 THURSDAY
14 DOLA March 14, 2025 FRIDAY
15 HOLI March 15, 2025 SATURDAY
16 SUNDAY March 16, 2025 SUNDAY
17 REFERRAL DAY March 17, 2025 MONDAY
18 South Usuma AWC 21381040320 7 31 34 31 65 33 32 65 9040925692 March 18, 2025 TUESDAY
19 Sainso I AWC 21381040217 8 31 31 31 62 31 31 62 8144722268 March 19, 2025 WEDNESDAY
20 Sainso Ii AWC 21381040218 8 36 36 36 72 34 38 72 9777150140 March 20, 2025 THURSDAY
21 Bankeswar AWC 21381040301 15 28 27 28 55 31 24 55 7815060063 March 21, 2025 FRIDAY
22 Badhia AWC 21381040303 11 34 12 34 46 26 20 46 7894299967 March 22, 2025 SATURDAY
23 SUNDAY March 23, 2025 SUNDAY

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH-2025
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24

OBSERAVATION OF 
WORLD 
TUBERCULOSIS DAY March 24, 2025 MONDAY

25 Sabala AWC 21381040317 11 22 20 22 42 22 20 42 8895063780 March 25, 2025 TUESDAY
26 Aradia Pada AWC 21381040402 3 21 24 21 45 24 21 45 9692392976 March 26, 2025 WEDNESDAY
27 Khandagara AWC 21381040412 1 34 18 34 52 29 23 52 9861083093 March 27, 2025 THURSDAY
28 Kothapatana AWC 21381040413 10 30 23 30 53 27 26 53 7978937031 March 28, 2025 FRIDAY
29 REFERRAL DAY March 29, 2025 SATURDAY
30 SUNDAY March 30, 2025 SUNDAY
31 ID-UL-FITRE March 31, 2025 MONDAY


